
 
 

NOTICE FOR EXTENSION IN OPENING DATE 
OF TENDER NO. 4116, 4117 & 4118 

 
 

 It is notified that subject cited tenders for procurement of 3-Phase 

AMI (32,660 Nos.); 3-Phase AMI Bi-Directional (14,000 Nos.) and LT & HT 

CT/PT operated TOU AMI (350 Nos. & 5500 Nos. respectively) Smart Energy 

Meters will now be opened on 17.12.2024 at 11:00 AM instead of existing. Bids 

will be received 30-minutes before opening of tenders. Other terms and 

conditions of the original tenders notice shall remain the same. Pre-bid meeting 

in this regard will be held on 02.12.2024. For further details see website at 

www.lesco.gov.pk or Phone # 042-99204842. 

 

  

CHIEF ENGINEER (M.M) LESCO  
22-A Queens Road, Lahore  

Phone No. 042-99204842 
Email: dmmm@lesco.gov.pk 

 



 
 
 
 



INVITATION FOR BIDS 
 

   Lahore Electric Supply Company (LESCO) invites sealed bids from LESCO/DISCOs/ 
NTDC/PPMC/WAPDA’s Pre-qualified and Registered manufacturers / suppliers; registered with Income 
Tax & Sales Tax Department and who are on Active Taxpayers list of the Federal Board of Revenue, for 
supply of the following material. 
 

Tender  
No. 

Sr. 
No. Description of store Unit Tender's 

Qty. 
DATE & TIME OF BID  

Submission Opening   
4108 1 Single Phase Static Meter Nos. 750,000 

(4-Lots) 
12.11.2024 

At 10:30 AM 
12.11.2024 

At 11:00 AM 
4109 1 11KV Shunt Capacitor 450 kvar Nos. 300 

14.11.2024 
At 10:30 AM 

14.11.2024 
At 11:00 AM 

4110 
1 Lineman Safety Boot Size-7 PR 1,752 
2 Lineman Safety Boot Size-8 PR 3,188 
3 Lineman Safety Boot Size-9 PR 1,891 
4 Lineman Safety Boot Size-10 PR 577 

4111 
1 Lineman Safety Hat Nos. 3,100 
2 Life Saving Chain Nos. 3,800 
3 Live Wire Tester Nos. 3,800 

4112 1  LT Aerial Bundled Cable  
95 mm2, 4 core (3x95+1x95)  Mtr. 65,000 

19.11.2024 
At 10:30 AM 

19.11.2024 
At 11:00 AM 4113 1  LT Aerial Bundled Cable  

70 mm2, 4 core (3 x 70 +1 x 70)  Mtr. 28,000 

4114 1  LT Aerial Bundled Cable 16 mm2 (2x16mm2) 
for S/P connection Mtr. 320,000 

4115 

1  Dead End Clamp 95mm2 Nos. 1,620 

21.11.2024 
At 10:30 AM 

21.11.2024 
At 11:00 AM 

2  Dead End Clamp 70mm2 Nos. 700 
3 Suspension Clamps with Pole Bracket Nos. 800 
4  Bi-metallic (Al-Cu) Lugs, 95 mm²  Nos. 760 
5  Bi-metallic (Al-Cu) Lugs, 70 mm²  Nos. 330 
6  Plastic Binding Strap/ Plastic Zip Tie (Mains 

& Services)  Nos. 850 
7  End Caps for 95 mm² Cable  Nos. 2,570 
8  End Caps for 70 mm² Cable  Nos. 2,570 
9  Insulated Piercing Connector (for mains & 

sub-mains) (95 mm² to 95 mm²)  Nos. 57,770 

10  Insulated Piercing Connector (for mains & 
sub-mains) (95 mm² to 70 mm²)  Nos. 25,200 

11 PVC Tape 3/4" Nos. 250 
12 EPR Tape Nos. 120 

4116 1 3/P AMI Smart Static Meter Nos. 32,660 
(2-Lots) 

28.11.2024 
At 10:30 AM 

28.11.2024 
At 11:00 AM 

2 3/P AMI bi-directional Smart Meter Nos. 14,000 
4117 1 HT TOU CT/PT Operated AMI Smart Meter 

(with upto 20% bi-directional meter) Nos. 350 

4118 1 LT TOU CT Operated AMI Smart Meter  
(with upto 20% bi-directional meter) Nos. 5,500 

 
   Bidding documents containing detailed terms and conditions, complete specifications / 
drawings, method of procurement, procedure for submission of bids, bid security, bid validity, opening of 
bid, eligibility / bid evaluation criteria, clarification / rejection of bids and performance guarantee etc., are 
available for the interested bidders at 3rd Floor, Room No. 312 office of the Chief Engineer (Material 
Management) LESCO Ltd., 22-A Queens Road, Lahore till one day before tender opening date. Price of 
bidding documents is Rs.1,000/- each (non-refundable). Bidding documents can also be downloaded 
from website at www.lesco.gov.pk free of cost just for reading purpose. The bids, prepared in 
accordance with the instructions in the bidding documents, must reach at 3rd Floor, Room No. 312 office 
of the Chief Engineer (Material Management) LESCO Ltd., 22-A Queens Road, Lahore on or before 
above mentioned closing dates and timings. Bids will be opened on the same day at aforesaid dates & 
timings. This advertisement is also available on PPRA website at www.ppra.org.pk.  

 
 

Chief Engineer (M.M) LESCO  
22-A Queens Road, Lahore  

Phone No. 042-99204842 
Email: dmmm@lesco.gov.pk 

 

http://www.lesco.gov.pk/
http://www.ppra.org.pk/
mailto:dmmm@lesco.gov.pk


 
INVITATION FOR BIDS 

 

 

   Lahore Electric Supply Company (LESCO) invites sealed bids from 
LESCO/DISCOs/ NTDC/PPMC/WAPDA’s Pre-qualified and Registered manufacturers / suppliers; 
registered with Income Tax & Sales Tax Department and who are on Active Taxpayers list of the 
Federal Board of Revenue, for supply of the following material. 
 

Tender  
No. 

Sr. 
No. Description of store Unit Tender's 

Qty. 
DATE & TIME OF BID  

Submission Opening   
4108 1 Single Phase Static Meter Nos. 750,000 

(4-Lots) 

11.11.2024 
At 10:30 AM 

11.11.2024 
At 11:00 AM 

4109 1 3/P AMI Smart Static Meter Nos. 32,660 
(2-Lots) 

2 3/P AMI bi-directional Smart Meter Nos. 14,000 
4110 1 HT TOU CT/PT Operated AMI Smart Meter 

(with upto 20% bi-directional meter) Nos. 350 

4111 1 LT TOU CT Operated AMI Smart Meter  
(with upto 20% bi-directional meter) Nos. 5,500 

4112 1 11KV Shunt Capacitor 450 kvar Nos. 300 

14.11.2024 
At 10:30 AM 

14.11.2024 
At 11:00 AM 

4113 

1 Lineman Safety Boot Size-7 PR 1,752 
2 Lineman Safety Boot Size-8 PR 3,188 
3 Lineman Safety Boot Size-9 PR 1,891 
4 Lineman Safety Boot Size-10 PR 577 

4114 
1 Lineman Safety Hat Nos. 3,100 
2 Life Saving Chain Nos. 3,800 
3 Live Wire Tester Nos. 3,800 

4115 1  LT Aerial Bundled Cable  
95 mm2, 4 core (3x95+1x95)  Mtr. 65,000 

18.11.2024 
At 10:30 AM 

18.11.2024 
At 11:00 AM 4116 1  LT Aerial Bundled Cable  

70mm2, 4 core (3 x 70 +1 x 70)  Mtr. 28,000 

4117 1  LT Aerial Bundled Cable 16mm2 
(2x16mm2) for S/P connection Mtr. 320,000 

4118 

1  Dead End Clamp 95mm2 Nos. 1,620 

21.11.2024 
At 10:30 AM 

21.11.2024 
At 11:00 AM 

2  Dead End Clamp 70mm2 Nos. 700 
3 Suspension Clamps with Pole Bracket Nos. 800 
4  Bi-metallic (Al-Cu) Lugs, 95mm²  Nos. 760 
5  Bi-metallic (Al-Cu) Lugs, 70mm²  Nos. 330 
6  Plastic Binding Strap/ Plastic Zip Tie 

(Mains & Services)  Nos. 850 
7  End Caps for 95 mm² Cable  Nos. 2,570 
8  End Caps for 70 mm² Cable  Nos. 2,570 
9  Insulated Piercing Connector (for mains & 

sub-mains) (95 mm² to 95 mm²)  Nos. 57,770 

10  Insulated Piercing Connector (for mains & 
sub-mains) (95 mm² to 70 mm²)  Nos. 25,200 

11 PVC Tape 3/4" Nos. 250 
12 EPR Tape Nos. 120 

 
   Bidding documents containing detailed terms and conditions, complete 
specifications / drawings, method of procurement, procedure for submission of bids, bid security, 
bid validity, opening of bid, eligibility / bid evaluation criteria, clarification / rejection of bids and 
performance guarantee etc., are available for the interested bidders at 3rd Floor, Room No. 312 
office of the Chief Engineer (Material Management) LESCO Ltd., 22-A Queens Road, Lahore till 
one day before tender opening date. Price of bidding documents is Rs.1,000/- each (non-
refundable). Bidding documents can also be downloaded from website at www.lesco.gov.pk free of 
cost just for reading purpose. The bids, prepared in accordance with the instructions in the bidding 
documents, must reach at 3rd Floor, Room No. 312 office of the Chief Engineer (Material 
Management) LESCO Ltd., 22-A Queens Road, Lahore on or before above mentioned closing 
dates and timings. Bids will be opened on the same day at aforesaid dates & timings. This 
advertisement is also available on PPRA website at www.ppra.org.pk.  
 
 

Chief Engineer (M.M) LESCO  

http://www.lesco.gov.pk/
http://www.ppra.org.pk/


22-A Queens Road, Lahore  
Phone No. 042-99204842 

Email: dmmm@lesco.gov.pk 
 

 
 
 
 

mailto:dmmm@lesco.gov.pk

	lesco2911-1712
	Corrigendum Tender 4116 to 4118

	lesco2910-2811

